Academic Posting 1, 2014-2015
October 15, 2014
Summary

Revised Programs

Artist Diploma
Doctor of Arts in Music

Doctor of Education in Educational Administration

and Supervision
Doctor of Philosophy in Educational Psychology
Major in Art (BFA)
Major in Computer Information Systems
Major in Computer Technology
Major in English
Major in Women's and Gender Studies
Master of Architecture
Master of Arts in Music
Master of Music
Minor in Applied Physics
Minor if Astrophysics
Minor in Physics
Minor in Women's and Gender Studies
Teaching Major in Earth/Space Science

New Programs

Certificate in Qualitative Research in Education

Master of Arts in Post-Secondary Foundational
Mathematics Teaching

Master of Science in Architecture

Suspended Programs

Teaching Major in Business Education

Dropped Programs

Minor in Biological Sciences for Students
Majoring in Nursing

Posting Page Number

9
10
15

15
8
5
2
12
1
3
10
9
14
14
14
1
11

16
14

Posting Page Number

5

Posting Page Number

12



New Courses

ART 210, Intro to 3D Animation

ARCH 500, Architectural Design Studio

ASTR 126, Black Holes, Dark Matter, and the Universe

CS 101, Intro to Programming

CS 321/521, Foundations of Data Analysis

EDFO 700, Critical Educational Policy Studies and
Analysis

EDST 670, Advanced Theories of Qualitative Research

MMP 492, Special Topics in Music Media Production

MMP 494, Internship

TCMP 385, Internship in Computer Technology

Revised Courses

ART 310 (212)
ART 311
ART 312
ART 313
ART 414

Posting Page Number

8
5
15
12
12
16

16
10
10
3

Posting Page Number

00 0O 00 0O O

NOTE: Programs that include these revised ART courses:

Concentration in Animation (BFA)
Concentration in Electronic Art, Animation and Video

Concentration in Electronic Art, Animation, Video, and Inter. Arts

CIS 226 (ISOM 226)
CIS 317 (ISOM 317)
CIS 410 (ISOM 410)
CIS 412 (ISOM 412)
CIS 413 (ISOM 413)
CIS 421 (ISOM 421)
CIS 422 (ISOM 422)
CIS 450 (ISOM 450)
CIS 490 (ISOM 490)

OO OO O U1 O1 01 U1

NOTE: Programs that include these revised CIS (ISOM) courses:

Certificate in Business Technology

Concentration in Business Law

Major in Business Information Systems

Major in Information Systems

Minor in Business Administration

Minor in Business Information Technology

Minor in Foundations of Computer Systems

Minor in Information Systems (Computer Science)
Minor in Information Systems (Non-Computer Science)



Revised Courses, cont. Posting Page Number

EDEL 302 (ENG 302) 16
EDEL 304 (ENG 304) 16
EDEL 311 (ENG 311) 16
EDEL 411 (ENG 401) 16
EDRD 204 (ENG 204) 17
EDRD 318 (ENG 318) 17

NOTE: Programs that include these revised EDEL/EDRD (ENG) courses:
Concentration in Language Arts, English

Dual Major in Early Childhood and Early Childhood Special Education

Dual Major in Elementary Education/Special Education, Exceptional Needs
Major in Early Childhood with Minor in Early Childhood Special Education
Teaching Major in Early Childhood Education

Teaching Major in Elementary Education

Teaching Major in Exceptional Needs, Early Childhood Special Education
Teaching Major in Exceptional Needs, Mild Interventions

HONR 299X 11

ICS 698 7
NOTE: Programs that include this revised ICS course:
Major in Information and Communication Sciences

ISOM 210 (ISOM 135)

ISOM 228

ISOM 300

ISOM 497

ISOM 498

NOTE: Programs that include these revised ISOM courses:
Certificate in Business Technology

Concentration in Business Law

Concentration In Health and Fitness Track

Major in Business Administration

Major in Human Resource Management

Major in Information Systems

Major in Logistics and Supply Chain Management
Minor in Business Administration

Minor in Business Information Technology

Minor in Foundations of Business

Minor in Foundations of Computer Systems

Minor in Foundations of Management

Minor in Information Systems (Computer Science)
Minor in Information Systems (Non-Computer Science)
Minor in Operations Management

Miller College of Business Core Requirements

OO O O



Revised Courses, cont. Posting Page Number
NEWS 215 (315) 7

NOTE: Programs that include this revised NEWS course:

Concentration in Graphics

Concentration in Magazine

Concentration in News

Major in Journalism, Teaching

MKG 476 7
MKG 480 7
NOTE: Programs that include these revised MKG courses:
Concentration in Account Management/Marketing

Concentration in Creative Development

Concentration in Media Planning

Major in Marketing

Major in Public Relations

Minor in Marketing

PHYC 120 15
NOTE: Programs that include this revised PHYC course:
Concentration in Biochemistry

Concentration in Computer Music

Concentration in General Biology

Concentration in Meteorology and Climatology
Concentration in Music Media

Major in Chemical Technology

Major in Chemistry

Major in Computer Science

Minor in Applied Physics

Minor in Astrophysics

Minor n General Science

Minor in Physics

Major in Pre-Engineering Preparation

Teaching Major in Chemistry

Teaching Major in Physical Science

Teaching Major in Physics

Dropped Courses Posting Page Number
ARCH 403 4
ART 212 8

NOTE: Programs that include this dropped ART course: Concentration in Animation
(BFA)



Dropped Courses, cont. Posting Page Number
ENG 204 13

ENG 302 13

ENG 304 13

ENG 311 13

ENG 318 13

ENG 401 13

Note: See revised courses section for programs that include these courses.
ISOM 135 6

ISOM 226 6

ISOM 317 6

ISOM 410 6

ISOM 412 6

ISOM 413 6

ISOM 421 6

ISOM 422 6

ISOM 450 6

ISOM 490 6

Note: See revised courses section for programs that include these courses.

NEWS 315 7
Note: See revised courses section for programs that include this course.



