Academic Posting 1, 2014-2015 October 15, 2014 Summary

Revised Programs	Posting Page Number
Artist Diploma	9
Doctor of Arts in Music	10
Doctor of Education in Educational Administration	15
and Supervision	
Doctor of Philosophy in Educational Psychology	15
Major in Art (BFA)	8
Major in Computer Information Systems	5
Major in Computer Technology	2
Major in English	12
Major in Women's and Gender Studies	1
Master of Architecture	3
Master of Arts in Music	10
Master of Music	9
Minor in Applied Physics	14
Minor if Astrophysics	14
Minor in Physics	14
Minor in Women's and Gender Studies	1
Teaching Major in Earth/Space Science	11
New Programs	
Certificate in Qualitative Research in Education	16
Master of Arts in Post-Secondary Foundational	14
Mathematics Teaching	
Master of Science in Architecture	4
Suspended Programs	Posting Page Number
Teaching Major in Business Education	5
<u>Dropped Programs</u>	Posting Page Number
Minor in Biological Sciences for Students Majoring in Nursing	12

New Courses	Posting Page Number
ART 210, Intro to 3D Animation	8
ARCH 500, Architectural Design Studio	5
ASTR 126, Black Holes, Dark Matter, and the Universe	15
CS 101, Intro to Programming	12
CS 321/521, Foundations of Data Analysis	12
EDFO 700, Critical Educational Policy Studies and	16
Analysis	
EDST 670, Advanced Theories of Qualitative Research	16
MMP 492, Special Topics in Music Media Production	10
MMP 494, Internship	10
TCMP 385, Internship in Computer Technology	3
Revised Courses	Posting Page Number
ART 310 (212)	8

ART 310 (212) ART 311 ART 312 ART 313 ART 313 ART 314 ART 315 ART 315 ART 316 ART 317 ART 318 ART 319 ART 319 ART 319 ART 310 ART 311 B ART 311 ART 311 ART 312 ART 313 ART 314 ART 315 ART 316 ART 317 ART 318 ART 414 B NOTE: Programs that include these revised ART courses: Concentration in Animation (BFA) Concentration in Electronic Art, Animation and Video Concentration in Electronic Art, Animation, Video, and Inter. Arts

CIS 226 (ISOM 226) 5 5 CIS 317 (ISOM 317) 5 CIS 410 (ISOM 410) 5 CIS 412 (ISOM 412) CIS 413 (ISOM 413) 6 CIS 421 (ISOM 421) 6 CIS 422 (ISOM 422) 6 CIS 450 (ISOM 450) 6 CIS 490 (ISOM 490)

NOTE: Programs that include these revised CIS (ISOM) courses:

Certificate in Business Technology

Concentration in Business Law

Major in Business Information Systems

Major in Information Systems

Minor in Business Administration

Minor in Business Information Technology

Minor in Foundations of Computer Systems

Minor in Information Systems (Computer Science)

Minor in Information Systems (Non-Computer Science)

Revised Courses, cont.	Posting Page Number
EDEL 302 (ENG 302)	16
EDEL 304 (ENG 304)	16
EDEL 311 (ENG 311)	16
EDEL 411 (ENG 401)	16
EDRD 204 (ENG 204)	17
EDRD 318 (ENG 318)	17

NOTE: Programs that include these revised EDEL/EDRD (ENG) courses:

Concentration in Language Arts, English

Dual Major in Early Childhood and Early Childhood Special Education Dual Major in Elementary Education/Special Education, Exceptional Needs Major in Early Childhood with Minor in Early Childhood Special Education Teaching Major in Early Childhood Education

Teaching Major in Elementary Education

Teaching Major in Exceptional Needs, Early Childhood Special Education Teaching Major in Exceptional Needs, Mild Interventions

HONR 299X

ICS 698
7

NOTE: Programs that include this revised ICS course:

Major in Information and Communication Sciences

ISOM 210 (ISOM 135)

ISOM 228

ISOM 300

ISOM 497

6

6

NOTE: Programs that include these revised ISOM courses:

Certificate in Business Technology

Concentration in Business Law

ISOM 498

Concentration In Health and Fitness Track

Major in Business Administration

Major in Human Resource Management

Major in Information Systems

Major in Logistics and Supply Chain Management

Minor in Business Administration

Minor in Business Information Technology

Minor in Foundations of Business

Minor in Foundations of Computer Systems

Minor in Foundations of Management

Minor in Information Systems (Computer Science)

Minor in Information Systems (Non-Computer Science)

Minor in Operations Management

Miller College of Business Core Requirements

Revised Courses, cont.	Posting Page Number
NEWS 215 (315)	7
NOTE: Programs that include this revised NEWS cou	rse:
Concentration in Graphics	
Concentration in Magazine	
Concentration in News	
Major in Journalism, Teaching	
nagor in communisti, reacting	
MKG 476	7
MKG 480	7
NOTE: Programs that include these revised MKG cou	•
Concentration in Account Management/Marketing	11565.
Concentration in Creative Development	
Concentration in Media Planning	
Major in Marketing	
Major in Public Relations	
Minor in Marketing	
DUN/C 120	1.5
PHYC 120	15
NOTE: Programs that include this revised PHYC cour	rse:
Concentration in Biochemistry	
Concentration in Computer Music	
Concentration in General Biology	
Concentration in Meteorology and Climatology	
Concentration in Music Media	
Major in Chemical Technology	
Major in Chemistry	
Major in Computer Science	
Minor in Applied Physics	
Minor in Astrophysics	
Minor n General Science	
Minor in Physics	
Major in Pre-Engineering Preparation	
Teaching Major in Chemistry	
Teaching Major in Physical Science	
Teaching Major in Physics	
<u>Dropped Courses</u>	Posting Page Number
ARCH 403	4
A DEC 212	0
ART 212	8
NOTE: Programs that include this dropped ART cour	'se: Concentration in Animation
(BFA)	

Dropped Courses, cont.	Posting Page Number	
ENG 204	13	
ENG 302	13	
ENG 304	13	
ENG 311	13	
ENG 318	13	
ENG 401	13	
Note: See revised courses section for programs that include these courses.		
ISOM 135	6	
ISOM 226	6	
ISOM 317	6	
ISOM 410	6	
ISOM 412	6	
ISOM 413	6	
ISOM 421	6	
ISOM 422	6	
ISOM 450	6	
ISOM 490	6	

Note: See revised courses section for programs that include these courses.

NEWS 315 7

Note: See revised courses section for programs that include this course.